

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE

CRI.REVN.APPLN.NO.122 OF 2007

Office Notes, office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms.Rohini Gupta Advocate for
Applicant
Mr.K.V.Saste, A.P.P. for State

CORAM: SMT.V.K.TAHILRAMANI, J.
DATE : JUNE 20, 2007

1. Imtiyaj @ Lala Anwar Sharik Shaikh, the Respondent No.1 herein, is present before this Court. He states that he may be provided with an advocate from the legal aid panel. Office to appoint advocate for the respondent no.1 from the panel of legal aid Advocates.
2. Call for record and proceedings. S.O. six weeks.

[SMT.V.K.TAHILRAMANI, J.]